Fire Alarm Systems - FNS-320 Beacons Conventional
FNS-320 Beacons Conventional
u Compact, robust and maintenance-free
u Reliable, bright light, and long-lived with Xenon
flash tubes
u For operating voltage 12 V DC and 24 V DC
u Can be used in adverse environmental
conditions

Lightning energy (J) 1.25 J
Flash rate (Hz) 1.0 Hz
Ordering information
FNS-320-SRD Beacon, surface-mount, red
for local visual signaling
Order number FNS-320-SRD
FNS-320-SGR Beacon, surface-mount, green
for local visual signaling
Order number FNS-320-SGR
FNS-320-SYE Beacon, surface-mount, amber
for local visual signaling
Order number FNS-320-SYE
FNS-320-SWH Beacon, surface-mount, white
for local visual signaling
Order number FNS-320-SWH
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific: